Specification sheet

Water range

WASHING MACHINE - OUTLET CONNECTOR
WASHING MACHINE CONNECTORS

|\ Washing machines
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a H2o potable: Yes

Avaliable lengths

1,5 mm

2mm

2,5mMm
3mm

MATERIALS
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DESCARGAS-OUTLER CONNECTOR Rev. 01

A. PVC
B.PVC
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